International IDEA
Procurement - Public Information
Request for Direct Awards July 2014

Recipient of Direct Award (Name of
Organization or Consultant)

Project Title

Value of contract in Euro

Total

Fees

Reimbursable

Duration of contract

Funding (Core/Restricted)

Reason for Direct Award

Requestor of RDA - Team

Hassan Shams

CBP Phase Ill Website: Constitutionnet.org

18,907

18,907

14/07/2014-31/08/2014

Restricted

Only one contractor with
appropriate qualifications
available

CBP

Martina Garbuglia

International Obligations for Elections

6,500

4,400

2,100

01/08/2014-30/11/2014

Core

Services directly related to
and deriving from a
previous contract

Global Programms

Mango 00009090

Resource Mobilization, Donor Relationships and Grant
Management Training, Tunis

11,311

9,320

1,991

31/08/2014-03/09/2014

Core

Services directly related to
previous contract and
service provision

HR Office

SMART Service

Institutional Capacity

Framework Contact

01/07/2014-31/12/2014

Exception to standard
procurement rules: change
to cheaper shipper
compared to previously
used courier, DHL

Regional Office Cairo
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