International IDEA
Procurement - Public Information
Request for Direct Awards July 2014

Recipient of Direct Award (Name of Organization or Consultant)	Project Title	Value of contract in Euro			Duration of contract	Funding (Core/Restricted)	Reason for Direct Award	Requestor of RDA - Team
		Total	Fees	Reimbursable	Duration of contract	runung (core/kestricted)	Reason for Direct Award	Requestor of RDA - Team
Hassan Shams	CBP Phase III Website: Constitutionnet.org	18,907	18,907	0	14/07/2014-31/08/2014	Restricted	Only one contractor with appropriate qualifications available	СВР
Martina Garbuglia	International Obligations for Elections	6,500	4,400	2,100	01/08/2014-30/11/2014	Core	Services directly related to and deriving from a previous contract	Global Programms
Mango 00009090	Resource Mobilization, Donor Relationships and Grant Management Training, Tunis	11,311	9,320	1,991	31/08/2014-03/09/2014	Core	Services directly related to previous contract and service provision	HR Office
SMART Service	Institutional Capacity		Framework Contact		01/07/2014-31/12/2014		Exception to standard procurement rules: change to cheaper shipper compared to previously used courier, DHL	Regional Office Cairo